
 
Golfclub Rheinfelden 

Senioren Eröffnungsturnier 
25.03.2014  
Einzel - Stableford; 9 Löcher (9 Loch)  

Brutto 

Rang    Name   Club   Ex. HCP   Pl. HCP   Total   
1 1   Wunderlin, Alfred   Rheinfelden    9,1   8    13   
  2   Boutellier, Werner      Rheinfelden    11,6   10    12   
  3   Ramisberger, Peter      Rheinfelden    14,5   14    11   
  4   Duttwiler, Franz      Rheinfelden    9,2   8    10   
  5   Bersacola, Edi      Rheinfelden    19,4   19    5   
  *   Zellweger, Rolf   Rheinfelden    26,5   27    5   
  7   Walk, Norbert   Bouleaux    20,7   20    4   
  *   Schneiter, Fritz   Rickenbach  16,9   16    4   
  9   Cope, Martin      Rheinfelden    27,9   28    3   
  *   Wyss, Max      Rheinfelden    23,5   23    3   
  *   Kurt, Hans   Rheinfelden    29,2   30    3   
  12   Wolf, Ernst      Rheinfelden    25,5   26    2   
  *   van Hest, Pieter      Rheinfelden    PR   37    2   
  *   Byland, Walter      Rheinfelden    32,2   33    2   
  *   Signori, Antonio   Rheinfelden    31,3   32    2   
  *   Degen, Hans      Rheinfelden    31,0   32    2   
  *   Veith, Erwin      Rheinfelden    33,8   35    2   
  18   Ruhstaller, Rolf      Rheinfelden    29,9   30    1   
  *   Hahn, Marcel      Rheinfelden    PR   37    1   
  20   Salathe, Hans      Rheinfelden    31,3   32    0   
  *   Vogel, Rudolf      Brigels    34,6   35    0   
  *   Peisker, André Pierre      Rheinfelden    28,2   28    NA   

 
 
 
Stand: 25.03.2014, 12:16 Uhr  
 



Netto 
Rang    Name   Club   Ex. HCP   Pl. HCP   Total   
1 1   Ramisberger, Peter      Rheinfelden    14,5   14    18   
  2   Wunderlin, Alfred   Rheinfelden    9,1   8    17   
  *   Boutellier, Werner      Rheinfelden    11,6   10    17   
  4   Zellweger, Rolf   Rheinfelden    26,5   27    15   
  *   Hahn, Marcel      Rheinfelden    PR   37    15   
  *   Veith, Erwin      Rheinfelden    33,8   35    15   
  7   van Hest, Pieter      Rheinfelden    PR   37    14   
  *   Vogel, Rudolf      Brigels    34,6   35    14   
  9   Wyss, Max      Rheinfelden    23,5   23    13   
  *   Cope, Martin      Rheinfelden    27,9   28    13   
  *   Ruhstaller, Rolf      Rheinfelden    29,9   30    13   
  *   Degen, Hans      Rheinfelden    31,0   32    13   
  13   Bersacola, Edi      Rheinfelden    19,4   19    12   
  *   Duttwiler, Franz      Rheinfelden    9,2   8    12   
  15   Walk, Norbert   Bouleaux    20,7   20    11   
  *   Schneiter, Fritz   Rickenbach, GC    16,9   16    11   
  *   Wolf, Ernst      Rheinfelden    25,5   26    11   
  *   Kurt, Hans   Rheinfelden    29,2   30    11   
  *   Signori, Antonio   Rheinfelden    31,3   32    11   
  20   Byland, Walter      Rheinfelden    32,2   33    10   
  21   Salathe, Hans      Rheinfelden    31,3   32    9   
  22   Peisker, André Pierre  Rheinfelden    28,2   28    NA   


